

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 71684413

Data publicarii: 26.07.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.419,51 RON - 2.419,51 RON

Descriere: 1 STECHER BUC 1.000 18.4900 18.49 3.51 2 BLOC 3 PRIZE BUC 1.000 49.5800 49.58 9.42 3 SET FIXARE BOILER BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 4 PAT CABLU 25X16 ML 8.000 4.0000 32.00 6.08 5 TUB NEO 58W BUC 1.000 8.4000 8.40 1.60 6 STARTER BUC 1.000 2.5200 2.52 0.48 7 MYYM 3X1.5 M 6.650 4.6226 30.74 5.84 8 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 1.000 2.6100 2.61 0.49 9 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1.000 17.6467 17.65 3.35 10 TEAVA PVC 40-100 BUC 1.000 6.7200 6.72 1.28 11 CORP ILUMINAT CU LED 40W BUC 2.000 105.8800 211.76 40.24 12 HOLSURUB 4*35 BUC 4.000 0.2100 0.84 0.16 13 CODEZ BUC 1.000 6.4700 6.47 1.23 14 DIBLURI 08 BUC 4.000 0.3275 1.31 0.25 15 FIR ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1.000 54.6200 54.62 10.38 16 RACORD GAZ 1/2 BUC 2.000 36.1350 72.27 13.73 17 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 2.000 5.4600 10.92 2.08 18 COT OLANDEZ 1/2 ALAMA BUC 2.000 13.4450 26.89 5.11 19 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 2.000 7.2250 14.45 2.75 20 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 2.000 18.4850 36.97 7.03 21 DOP 1/2 ALAMA BUC 8.000 3.1938 25.55 4.85 22 DOP PVC 040 BUC 1.000 3.6100 3.61 0.69 23 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 2.500 1.9320 4.83 0.92 24 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 2.000 12.6050 25.21 4.79 25 GARNITURA 1/2 BUC 10.000 0.2940 2.94 0.56 26 GARNITURA 3/4 CAUCIUC BUC 10.000 0.4200 4.20 0.80 27 TEAVA PVC 50*1000 BUC 1.000 8.3200 8.32 1.58 28 BROASCA INGROPATA BUC 2.000 42.0150 84.03 15.97 29 CAPAC WC BUC 2.000 46.2200 92.44 17.56 30 RACORD FELX 1/2 BUC 2.000 10.5050 21.01 3.99 31 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 FE BUC 2.000 9.2450 18.49 3.51 32 TEU PPR 20-1/2 FI BUC 2.000